
7.
04

6.98

7.03
7.10

7.04

7.
087.06

7.10 7.13
7.21

7.
01

6.94

6.87

6.82
6.81

6.77

6.73

6.66
6.58

6.50

6.40

6.33
6.43

6.52

6.61
6.70

6.77
6.86

6.90

6.92 6.89
6.94

7.02

7.
026.96

6.93

6.
99

6.97

6.94
6.86

6.69
ToW8.17

6.66

6.62

6.58

6.61
LP

KO

6.25
6.28

6.57

PP

Sycamore

P
P

PPPP

GV

WM

7.07

7.01

6.91
6.91

6.84

6.79

6.72

6.67

6.58

6.43

6.37
6.48

6.53

7.04
6.97

7.06

7.12

7.72

7.72

7.48

7.46

7.58
7.58

7.50

7.20

7.58

7.55

7.45
7.34

7.12
6.97

6.91

6.79

6.73

6.86

6.94

KO

6.98
7.21

7.37

LP/RS

MH
CL 7.59

KO

7.57

7.53

7.61

7.78

TLIC

BT

6.44

6.53

6.62

6.75
6.82

6.87

6.94

7.06

7.14

7.07

6.80

7.
30

7.
20

7.28

7.35

7.35

7.4
1

7.50

7.39

7.38

7.34

7.35

7.27

7.28

7.33

7.31

7.38

7.42

7.48

7.4
0

7.34
7.35 7.37 7.36 7.32 7.287.51

7.17

7.19

7.17

7.16

7.14

7.09
7.17

7.21

7.21
7.25

7.26
7.26

7.
21

7.23TLIC
TLIC TL

PPPPP
PP

P
P

P
P

P
P

P
P

P
P

P
P

P
P

P
P

7.
51

7.
49

Stump

7.54

7.56

7.55 7.62

7.67

7.62

RS
LP

Oak

7.13

7.19

7.21
7.23

7.30
7.28

7.24

7.19

7.70

7.75

7.82

7.88

7.79

7.94
7.91

8.01
PP

BT

RS

TLIC

Ash

7.31

7.49
7.48

7.6
7

7.8
7

7.9
0

7.8
7

7.8
4

7.6
9

7.4
7

7.34

7.22

TLIC

TLIC

Poplar

8.06

7.31

7.27

7.22

7.13
7.08

7.01 6.90
6.83

7.017.067.097.15
7.21

7.16

TLIC
TLIC

CT CB

LP

P P P P P

Oak

Lime
Oak

7.21
7.17 7.11 7.04

7.12
7.24

Poplar

Tulip Tree

7.01

7.13

7.19
7.25

7.36
7.29

7.21

7.12

7.18
7.26

7.37
7.43

RS

SV

WO

6.96

7.08

7.19

7.24
7.35

7.28

7.17

7.07SV

G 6.97

6.75

6.67

6.99

7.32

7.46

7.50
7.60

7.40

7.34

7.11

7.10

7.18

7.28

7.22

7.47

7.30

7.17

7.13

7.22

7.13

7.077.12

MH
CL 7.05

Horse Chestnut

MH
CL 7.26

Oak

Locust

7.23

7.13

7.12

7.08

7.08

7.0
2

7.
00

7.04

7.04

6.99

6.95 6.7
8

NP

7.06

7.07

6.88

6.87
6.90

6.84
6.94

7.00

6.99
7.00

7.07

7.13

7.20

Ash

7.
32

7.27

7.19

7.14

7.04

6.83

6.85

6.88

6.836.86

NP

MH
CL 6.93

6.66

6.76

6.89

6.89

6.85

6.81

6.78

6.75
6.75 6.71

6.71

6.71

6.7
0

6.7
0

6.67

6.71

6.71
6.71 6.73

6.74

6.87

7.10

7.48

7.58

7.21

6.97

6.84

6.836.81
6.82

6.79

6.78

6.8
1

6.81

6.81

6.80

6.83

6.87

6.90

6.95

7.00

6.85

6.74

P

P

LP P
P

P
P

P
P

P

P
P P

P
P

P P
P

P

P

P
LP

P

P P P
P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

LP P

P

P

P

P
P

P

7.10

7.25

7.17

7.20

7.20

7.22
7.15

7.04

7.00

7.00

7.01

7.06

1

2

E=573573.933
N=108027.461
H=6.747

E=573632.027
N=108017.214
H=7.322

h 6.0

h 6.0

h 12.0

h 11.0
h 12.0

h 13.0

h 16.0

h 13.0

h 12.0

h 7.0

h 16.0

KO

6.77

6.57

6.98

6.88

6.82

6.68

Sports Centre 

Kerb/Drain

Kerb/Drain

Kerb/Drain

Kerb/Drain

Granite Kerb

Granite Kerb

Granite Kerb

Asphalt

Railings 

Railings 

Railings 

Tactile 

Asphalt

Asphalt

PRF h 1.20

PRF h 1.20

Asphalt

Railings 

Asphalt

Asphalt

Grass

Grass

Grass

Concrete Kerb Concrete Kerb

Granite 
Setts

PR
F 

h 
1.

20

Grass

Grass

Grass

Cricket Ground

Sports Centre

5

2

ROAD

3a
3b

ARTHUR

66

Hall

8.2m

FS

1

6

4
MA222

3

ARTHUR ROAD

LITTLE COMMON ROAD

 

SCALE @ A4:TITLE: DATE:

Fi
le

 n
am

e 
C

:\U
SE

R
S\

IN
SK

06
01

5\
O

N
ED

R
IV

E 
- W

SP
 O

36
5\

BE
XH

IL
L 

C
YC

LE
 R

O
U

TE
\L

AT
ES

T 
W

IP
\D

R
AW

IN
G

S 
LA

TE
ST

\T
R

O
\0

4-
10

-2
02

4\
TR

O
 3

0-
08

-2
02

4.
D

W
G

, p
rin

te
d 

on
 0

4 
O

ct
ob

er
 2

02
4 

16
:1

5:
12

, b
y 

Kh
an

, S
uh

ai
b

DRAWN:

DO NOT SCALE

DRAWING No:

A4

SHEET:

CTO/BX85a/001

THE EAST SUSSEX (WRESTWOOD ROAD) CYCLE 
TRACKS ORDER 2025

1:1000

CS

August 25

EAST SUSSEX HIGHWAYS
RINGMER DEPOT, THE BROYLE,

RINGMER, EAST SUSSEX, BN8 5NP, UK
Tel. 0345 60 80 193

1 of 1

Key:

Proposed shared-use Cycle Track 

BEXHILL 
SPORTS CENTRE

KING OFFA PRIMARY 
ACADEMY

DOWN ROAD

Scriven, Claire
Stamp

Scriven, Claire
Stamp

Scriven, Claire
Stamp

Scriven, Claire
Stamp

Scriven, Claire
Text Box
A

Scriven, Claire
Text Box
B


	Sheets and Views
	TRO 30-08-2024-70118897-WSP-LSI-IM-0005-DR-CH-000001

	Sheets and Views
	TRO 30-08-2024-70118897-WSP-LSI-IM-0005-DR-CH-000003

	Sheets and Views
	TRO 30-08-2024-70118897-WSP-LSI-IM-0005-DR-CH-000004.

	Sheets and Views
	TRO 30-08-2024-70118897-WSP-LSI-IM-0005-DR-CH-000002




